M OT OR OL A CO MP UT ER  G RO UP
T e c h n i c a l  S y s t e m s  P r o d u c t s
X R  S E R I E S
M O D E L  X R 9 1 1 2
A d v a n t a g e s
T h e  X R  S e r i e s  9 0 0  a n d  X R  S e r i e s  P o w e r P C ®  a r e  a  f a m i l y  o f
s y s t e m s  f o r  h i g h - r e l i a b i l i t y  a n d  h i g h - p e r f o r m a n c e  a p p l i c a t i o n s
l i k e  t h o s e  f o u n d  i n  t e l e c o m  e x c h a n g e  o f f i c e s  w o r l d w i d e .

MC1112F Factory integrated 12-slot chassis
For additional components common to all XR Series models, consult the
XR Series Common Components Ordering Information.
Documentation
XRCHASA/IHx XR Series System Chassis Reference Guide, revision x
XRPPCA/IHx XR PPC VMEmodule Reference Guide, revision x
XR900A/IHx XR 900 VMEmodule Reference Guide, revision x
SCSI Drives for the Integrated XR9112 Drive Bays
Part Number Description Kit*** Number
XRD12-2GBN7F-B 2GB 7200 RPM Narrow SCSI disk XRD12-2GBN7K-B
XRD12-4GBN7F-A 4GB 7200 RPM Narrow SCSI disk XRD12-4GBN7K-A
XR854TF QIC 520 Tape Drive XR854TK
XR856XLF 8MM Tape Drive XR856XLK
XR857FX 4MM DAT Drive XR857KX
XR885F 1.44 MB SCSI floppy drive XR885K
XRCDROM600X8F 8x speed SCSI CD-ROM drive XRCDROM600X8K
XRDPS-600X12F 12x speed SCSI CD-ROM drive XRDPS-600X12K
***Kits are customer replaceable units useful as spares.